
Summit School District RE-1

Purchasing Card Transactions

June, 2023

Description Amount

Pcard K Sposato Safeway #0836 91.94$          

Pcard M Speer Next Page Books And Nosh- 17.29$          

Pcard M Speer Bistro North 606.00$        

Pcard R Kaplan Next Page Books And Nosh- 362.04$        

Pcard A Bacio Murdochs Ranch&home #31 239.99$        

Pcard A Dudley Dominos 6266 38.95$          

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 445.90$        

Pcard A Ridder Adobe *creative Cloud 30.59$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Wal-Mart #986 73.14$          

Pcard A Davis Blue Moon Bakery 581.25$        

Pcard B Heath Carquest 3948 60.39$          

Pcard C Arndt Dominos 6266 191.67$        

Pcard E Clark Tst* Timberline Craft Kit 55.20$          

Pcard F Nielsen Lowes #03206 40.59$          

Pcard F Nielsen Broadway Total Power 193.28$        

Pcard G Guevara Paypal 26.50$          

Pcard J Levi Ibarms 1,045.00$    

Pcard J Smith Wal-Mart #0986 27.41$          

Pcard J Smith T.J. Maxx #1581 34.66$          

Pcard J Smith Wal-Mart #986 157.82$        

Pcard J Bates Adobe Inc 244.68$        

Pcard K Carpenter Starbucks Store 05372 125.00$        

Pcard K Sposato City-Market #0420 883.00$        

Pcard P Colvin Parts Town 378.78$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7609972886000001 53.48$          

Pcard A Bacio Lowes #03206 38.48$          

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 25.98$          

Pcard A Dudley Southwest Binding & Lami 248.82$        

Pcard A Meyer-Pemble Wal-Mart #986 47.02$          

Pcard A Davis Target 00015255 43.63$          

Pcard B Acres Collegeboard 90.00$          

Pcard C Hesford 4imprint, Inc 779.77$        

Pcard C Arndt Safeway #0836 49.95$          

Pcard D Hicks Pgc Basketball 415.00$        

Pcard J Kassay Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 195.00$        

Pcard K Carpenter Amzn Mktp Us 16.14$          

Pcard K Carpenter Otc Brands Inc 456.64$        

Pcard K Carpenter Pioneer Valley Books 533.22$        

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 134.97$        

Pcard P Nash Pebc Event 499.00$        

Pcard R Sutherland Amzn Mktp Us 8.99$            



Pcard R Sutherland Amzn Mktp Us 38.95$          

Pcard R Sutherland Amzn Mktp Us 93.21$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Safeway #0836 23.94$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7610117975000001 46.38$          

Pcard T Ridder Northside Pizza 21.03$          

Pcard T Lawson Amzn Mktp Us 14.53$          

Pcard T Lawson Amzn Mktp Us 34.98$          

Pcard T Kirkendall Safeway #0836 15.98$          

Pcard A Bacio Lowes #03206 87.20$          

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 166.19$        

Pcard A Westerhoff Amzn Mktp Us 121.74$        

Pcard A Davis Stapls7610228843000001 108.48$        

Pcard A Davis Stapls7610229294000001 143.96$        

Pcard A Davis Stapls7610127224000001 1,781.46$    

Pcard B Heath Lowes #03206 16.58$          

Pcard C Miller City-Market #0430 21.21$          

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 267.05$        

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 343.46$        

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 456.12$        

Pcard D Farris Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 883.94$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 5.99$            

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 16.74$          

Pcard G Guevara Paypal 360.90$        

Pcard J Housh Pitney Bowes Pi 22.40$          

Pcard K Bautista Asknet *steinberg 191.46$        

Pcard K Sposato Amazon.Com*ko7uu2wq3 159.99$        

Pcard L Ryer City-Market #0430 12.97$          

Pcard M Johnson Amazon.Com*yf9db0tw3 Amzn 449.90$        

Pcard M Smyth Wal-Mart #986 39.96$          

Pcard R Sutherland City-Market #0430 213.29$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Wal-Mart #0986 5.46$            

Pcard S Tiefenbach Amzn Mktp Us 21.98$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Lowes #03206 51.52$          

Pcard T King Wal-Mart #986 100.00$        

Pcard T King Wal-Mart #0986 158.37$        

Pcard T King Wholefds Fco #10470 174.65$        

Pcard T King Wal-Mart #986 200.00$        

Pcard F Nielsen Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 7.54$            

Pcard J Smith Safeway #0836 28.27$          

Pcard M Smyth Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 56.69$          

Pcard A Berry Wal-Mart #986 21.58$          

Pcard A Berry Kum&go 0948r Frisco 69.99$          

Pcard A Davis Stapls7610127224000002 259.98$        

Pcard C Miller City-Market #0420 60.40$          

Pcard C Durloo Amzn Mktp Us 54.69$          

Pcard D Hicks Pgc Basketball (299.00)$      

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 494.32$        



Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 455.91$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 542.63$        

Pcard F Nielsen Amzn Mktp Us (25.38)$         

Pcard F Nielsen Amzn Mktp Us (31.72)$         

Pcard F Nielsen Alpine Silverthorne 68.77$          

Pcard J Smith Wal-Mart #0986 56.84$          

Pcard J Plesa Tst* Which Wich 425 Frisc 349.00$        

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 340.93$        

Pcard K McClain City-Market #0420 132.97$        

Pcard K McClain Lowes #03206 535.72$        

Pcard L Ryer Sq *woodland 225.00$        

Pcard M Briones Safeway #0836 13.98$          

Pcard M Tovar Linkedin Job 8334380486 607.30$        

Pcard M Biggs Vudu.Com 23.02$          

Pcard M Grebetz Amzn Mktp Us 125.76$        

Pcard N Hodson Sq *copy Copy Frisco 690.00$        

Pcard R Sutherland Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 15.99$          

Pcard T Lutke Safeway #0836 175.93$        

Pcard T Lawson Wal-Mart #986 56.40$          

Pcard A Ridder Squarespace Inc. 168.00$        

Pcard K Carpenter Sq *everything Colorado 72.00$          

Pcard M Speer Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 159.90$        

Pcard S Williams Wal-Mart #0986 13.35$          

Pcard T King Sq *the Pumpkin Patch Llc 625.16$        

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Mercado La Perla - Restau 115.18$        

Pcard J Plesa Safeway #0836 6.98$            

Pcard P Stehler Quality Inn Co190 1,350.00$    

Pcard A Westerhoff Wm Supercenter #1199 48.94$          

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 172.84$        

Pcard S Williams Amazon.Com*j23j77vt3 107.66$        

Pcard T King Wholefds Cck 10095 306.65$        

Pcard U Account Bamboohr Hris 2,498.36$    

Pcard G Guevara Paypal 460.80$        

Pcard K Sposato City-Market #0430 39.04$          

Pcard K Sposato City-Market #0430 100.00$        

Pcard K Sposato City-Market #0430 883.00$        

Pcard M Tovar Indeed Jobs 513.00$        

Pcard M Hagen Usa Track & Field 494.30$        

Pcard P Hansen Adobe *800-833-6687 19.99$          

Pcard G Guevara Paypal 399.10$        

Pcard A Ridder Chipotle 1105 147.00$        

Pcard A Byrd Cvs/Pharmacy #10317 32.43$          

Pcard A Davis Sp Gander Publishing 538.95$        

Pcard D Valley Handtrucks2go 142.99$        

Pcard D Huizar Event* Institute For E 625.00$        

Pcard D Blake Sp Astropad 69.41$          

Pcard D Blake Future Media Concepts 447.00$        



Pcard J Smith Wal-Mart #0986 35.94$          

Pcard J Plesa Amzn Mktp Us 58.26$          

Pcard J Daniels Chsca 165.00$        

Pcard K Bautista Sq *kb Covers, Inc. 36.49$          

Pcard K Carpenter Target 00015255 58.38$          

Pcard K Carpenter Amzn Mktp Us 255.20$        

Pcard K Sposato Restaurant Supply 112.57$        

Pcard K Sposato Sp Re-Play.Com 300.00$        

Pcard L Wacaser Vistaprint 153.44$        

Pcard M Grebetz Amzn Mktp Us 354.94$        

Pcard M Speer City-Market #0420 45.02$          

Pcard R Sutherland Walmart.Com 19.12$          

Pcard R Sutherland Wal-Mart #986 43.90$          

Pcard T Lawson Sq *museum At Dinosaur Ju 245.00$        

Pcard D Huizar American Air 667.80$        

Pcard E Clark Calendly 10.00$          

Pcard S Kiefer Flinn Scientific Inc 109.03$        

Pcard G Guevara Paypal 440.01$        

Pcard K Bautista Guitarcenter.Com Call Ct 449.99$        

Pcard A Southern Safeway #0836 41.17$          

Pcard A Meyer-Pemble Safeway #0836 16.99$          

Pcard A Davis Dominos 6266 54.18$          

Pcard E Clark Safeway #0836 84.92$          

Pcard J Smith Skyline Cinema 8 B&m 309.85$        

Pcard M Biggs Next Page Books And Nosh- 1,599.49$    

Pcard P Hansen Ibarms 1,025.00$    

Pcard R Kaplan Next Page Books And Nosh- 280.55$        

Pcard R Kaplan Next Page Books And Nosh- 631.87$        

Pcard R Morgan Safeway #0836 55.52$          

Pcard S Kiefer Safeway #0836 93.86$          

Pcard T Kirkendall Next Page Books And Nosh- 331.60$        

Pcard A Davis Amzn Mktp Us 9.85$            

Pcard C Arndt Wal-Mart #0986 35.73$          

Pcard D Hicks Activeworks Camps McC79 (505.00)$      

Pcard D Farris Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 281.36$        

Pcard D Huizar Wal-Mart #986 54.09$          

Pcard D Huizar Colorado Assoc School Exe 780.00$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 432.99$        

Pcard D Blake Sp Utah Ski Gear 442.94$        

Pcard D Blake Sp Utah Ski Gear 444.11$        

Pcard D Blake Sp Utah Ski Gear 499.55$        

Pcard D Blake Sp Utah Ski Gear 499.68$        

Pcard E Clark Tst* Timberline Craft Kit 144.00$        

Pcard G Guevara Paypal 15.00$          

Pcard K Bautista Airalo 11.50$          

Pcard K Bautista Amzn Mktp Us 79.98$          

Pcard K Carpenter City-Market #0420 179.97$        



Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 35.97$          

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 49.90$          

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 453.53$        

Pcard P Nash Pebc Event 499.00$        

Pcard P Nash Pebc Event 499.00$        

Pcard S Williams Amazon.Com*yw6li1ui3 109.70$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7610117975000002 13.49$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Subway 10201 346.00$        

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 19.98$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Subway 10201 111.84$        

Pcard A Southern Safeway #0836 91.15$          

Pcard A Byrd Ua Inflt 10.00$          

Pcard J Plesa Safeway #0836 153.29$        

Pcard M Speer Snarfs 33 Dillon 112.15$        

Pcard S Williams Safeway #0836 119.92$        

Pcard A Meyer-Pemble Indeed Jobs 68.00$          

Pcard A Westerhoff City-Market #0430 45.76$          

Pcard A Davis Amzn Mktp Us 24.57$          

Pcard C Arndt Paypal (1,000.00)$   

Pcard D Huizar Cashstar Starbucks Gft 10.00$          

Pcard D Huizar Cashstar Starbucks Gft 10.00$          

Pcard D Huizar Cashstar Starbucks Gft 10.00$          

Pcard D Huizar Cashstar Starbucks Gft 10.00$          

Pcard D Huizar Cashstar Starbucks Gft 10.00$          

Pcard D Huizar Cashstar Starbucks Gft 10.00$          

Pcard F Nielsen Murdochs Ranch&home #31 10.58$          

Pcard F Nielsen In *breckenglass, Llc 440.00$        

Pcard K Bautista Www.Nexwayshops.Com (11.47)$         

Pcard K Bautista Ef Education First 240.00$        

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 48.70$          

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 94.48$          

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 250.06$        

Pcard N Hodson Usps Po 0733840210 6.15$            

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 6.96$            

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 224.17$        

Pcard R Allen Paypal (44.98)$         

Pcard R Morgan Wal-Mart #0986 43.09$          

Pcard S Kiefer Tst* Fattys 492.61$        

Pcard S Rodli Amazon.Com*db77g9fy3 Amzn 234.06$        

Pcard T Lawson City-Market #0420 59.99$          

Pcard M Speer The Pad* (1 Of 1 Payme 257.50$        

Pcard D Huizar Peppinos Pizza Subs 117.69$        

Pcard R Allen Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 5.33$            

Pcard A Dudley Usps Po 0724120167 9.55$            

Pcard A Ridder Squarespace Inc. 20.00$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Tst* Fattys 94.81$          

Pcard A Westerhoff In *breck Create 375.00$        



Pcard A Westerhoff Wpy*orton Gillingham Inte 897.00$        

Pcard A Davis Amzn Mktp Us 83.46$          

Pcard A Davis Amzn Mktp Us 42.12$          

Pcard A Davis Amzn Mktp Us 71.56$          

Pcard A Davis Amzn Mktp Us 20.04$          

Pcard C Hesford Educational Theatre Asso 311.75$        

Pcard C Hesford Educational Theatre Asso 73.25$          

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 22.76$          

Pcard D Blake Amazon.Com*u45zu9cl3 Amzn 59.99$          

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 342.90$        

Pcard F Nielsen Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 97.16$          

Pcard K Bautista Flesher-Hinton Music C 351.13$        

Pcard K Bautista Flesher-Hinton Music C 489.59$        

Pcard K Barth Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 225.00$        

Pcard K Barth Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 225.00$        

Pcard K Barth Pikes Peak Comm Coll C 225.00$        

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 119.36$        

Pcard K Sposato Amzn Mktp Us 535.18$        

Pcard M Kaercher Amazon.Com (62.08)$         

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 34.75$          

Pcard P Nash Pebc Event 499.00$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Safeway #0836 29.90$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Safeway #0836 1.42$            

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 68.85$          

Pcard R Allen Paypal 54.97$          

Pcard D Hicks Wm Supercenter #1199 368.29$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 108.20$        

Pcard P Koslovsky Audible 11.66$          

Pcard P Koslovsky Audible 238.21$        

Pcard R Allen Amzn Mktp Us 38.99$          

Pcard U Account Pinnacol Assurance 7,292.32$    

Pcard C Miller Grammarly Co8sfrldo 60.00$          

Pcard K Bautista Amzn Mktp Us 94.59$          

Pcard E Hughes Waddick Paypal 12.99$          

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 317.61$        

Pcard C Arndt Wal-Mart #986 25.88$          

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 155.65$        

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 691.11$        

Pcard L Wacaser Vistaprint 10.84$          

Pcard L Wacaser Target 00015255 35.77$          

Pcard L Wacaser Committee For Children 65.00$          

Pcard M Johnson Colorado Assoc School Exe 225.00$        

Pcard M Smyth Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 13.77$          

Pcard M Grebetz Amzn Mktp Us 503.99$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 21.74$          

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 43.00$          

Pcard C Durloo Dominos 6266 80.42$          



Pcard P Hansen Safeway #0836 64.38$          

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 169.00$        

Pcard B Acres Dd Doordash Snarfs 88.18$          

Pcard D Farris Cornwell Tools 569.90$        

Pcard D Huizar Amzn Mktp Us 18.35$          

Pcard D Blake Amazon.Com*ih11t4vw3 Amzn 290.77$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 335.95$        

Pcard F Nielsen Lowes #03206 19.98$          

Pcard J Chabot Elevated Auto Glass 280.00$        

Pcard J Romero Lowes #03206 37.78$          

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 109.41$        

Pcard K Guarino Amzn Mktp Us 197.88$        

Pcard L Wacaser Sp S.M.A.C.K. Packs 74.99$          

Pcard L Wacaser Scholastic Education 365.71$        

Pcard M Smyth Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 11.49$          

Pcard M Grebetz Lenovo United States 1,549.95$    

Pcard P Nash Sp Cpli Bookstore 155.76$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 359.92$        

Pcard P Hansen Ctr Advnment Study 950.00$        

Pcard R Sutherland Qbs 600.00$        

Pcard R Sutherland Qbs 600.00$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Amzn Mktp Us 173.83$        

Pcard C Schwanz Charles D Jones Silverth 368.63$        

Pcard D Farris Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 15.50$          

Pcard D Farris Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 15.90$          

Pcard J Church Wal-Mart #0986 146.16$        

Pcard M Speer Monarch Cas Res Spa 120.88$        

Pcard M Speer Safeway #0836 153.56$        

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 42.00$          

Pcard J Smith Which Wich #425 Cater 29.32$          

Pcard J Romero Alpine Silverthorne (16.29)$         

Pcard J Romero Alpine Silverthorne 210.77$        

Pcard K Drake Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 15.99$          

Pcard K Barth Mf Athletic & Perform Be 316.00$        

Pcard L Wacaser Amzn Mktp Us 139.99$        

Pcard L Wacaser Amzn Mktp Us 498.40$        

Pcard M Speer Amazon.Com*jl78b0ug3 Amzn 17.14$          

Pcard M Speer Amzn Mktp Us 17.39$          

Pcard P Nash Pebc Event 499.00$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 1,092.61$    

Pcard R Allen Amzn Mktp Us 52.09$          

Pcard S Kiefer The Breakfast Deli 53.18$          

Pcard U Account Att 2,036.37$    

Pcard D Huizar Party City Bopis 110.45$        

Pcard C Schwanz Charles D Jones Silverth 19.31$          

Pcard M Tovar Party City 472 23.15$          

Pcard M Tovar Party City 472 182.73$        



Pcard P Nash Safeway #0836 30.63$          

Pcard B Acres Dd Doordash Smashburg 29.67$          

Pcard E Stevenson Wal-Mart #986 120.47$        

Pcard F Nielsen Murdochs Ranch&home #31 45.47$          

Pcard J Romero Wal-Mart #986 62.76$          

Pcard J Romero Lowes #03206 98.06$          

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 14.79$          

Pcard P Nash Sp Cpli Bookstore (20.00)$         

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 39.96$          

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 227.76$        

Pcard R Allen Lowes #03206 99.92$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach City-Market #0420 14.56$          

Pcard U Account Stax *lyons Gaddis, 5,151.80$    

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 29.85$          

Pcard D Farris Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 100.79$        

Pcard E Stevenson Lowes #03206 7.96$            

Pcard J Church Demco Inc 142.79$        

Pcard J Kassay Next Page Books And Nosh- 294.40$        

Pcard J Kassay Next Page Books And Nosh- 299.02$        

Pcard M Speer Greco`s Pastaria 288.00$        

Pcard P Nash Hacienda Real 422.50$        

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 228.78$        

Pcard J Plesa Amzn Mktp Us 385.19$        

Pcard K Guarino Safeway #0836 8.03$            

Pcard K Moulton Swift Communications 646.40$        

Pcard L Wacaser Amzn Mktp Us 341.62$        

Pcard M Biggs Amazon.Com*wz5rn1y13 98.99$          

Pcard M Biggs Amzn Mktp Us 112.07$        

Pcard M Biggs Sp Temporary Tattoos 319.20$        

Pcard M Biggs Sp Temporary Tattoos 20.61$          

Pcard M Speer Safeway #0836 130.15$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 73.99$          

Pcard R Draheim Canva* I03811-24607144 28.50$          

Pcard U Account Pinnacol Assurance 3,660.70$    

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 724.68$        

Pcard P Nash Einsteins Catering #4016 51.48$          

Pcard G Guevara Adj-Paypal *unicef Usa Un (26.50)$         

Pcard G Guevara Adj-Paypal *farrislands F (360.90)$      

Pcard G Guevara Adj-Paypal *allmetalsre A (399.10)$      

Pcard G Guevara Adj-Paypal *farrislands F (440.01)$      

Pcard G Guevara Adj-Paypal *allmetalsre A (460.80)$      

Pcard G Guevara Adj-Paypal *medecinssan (15.00)$         

Pcard A Dudley In *world Class Distribut 201.48$        

Pcard M Biggs Amzn Mktp Us 1,541.52$    

Pcard M Martinez In *world Class Distribut 20.39$          

Pcard S Williams Amzn Mktp Us 30.99$          

Pcard T Kirkendall In *world Class Distribut 183.47$        



Pcard A Banachowski Varsity Spirit Fashions 586.69$        

Pcard A Banachowski Varsity Spirit Fashions 1,000.00$    

Pcard A Banachowski Varsity Spirit Fashions 1,000.00$    

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 60.31$          

Pcard J Church Amzn Mktp Us 586.90$        

Pcard J Chabot Amzn Mktp Us 125.49$        

Pcard J Plesa Amzn Mktp Us 321.28$        

Pcard K Sposato School Outfitters Llc (450.77)$      

Pcard M Johnson Rochester 100 Inc. 434.00$        

Pcard M Speer Amazon.Com*if0cq73f3 Amzn 113.31$        

Pcard M Speer Amazon.Com*070rd2d43 128.83$        

Pcard R Draheim Gbz - Denver West 45.52$          

Pcard R Draheim Bjs Restaurant 619 48.66$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Amzn Mktp Us 161.49$        

Pcard A Banachowski Customink Llc 998.30$        

Pcard R Draheim Marriott Denver West 159.00$        

Pcard R Draheim Marriott Denver West 159.00$        

Pcard R Draheim Marriott Denver West 159.00$        

Pcard D Farris Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 8.98$            

Pcard D Huizar Dominos 6266 106.17$        

Pcard U Account Professional Document Sol 6,713.26$    

Pcard A Boles-Fry Tst* Which Wich 425 Frisc 144.00$        

Pcard A Westerhoff Staples Direct (20.45)$         

Pcard A Westerhoff Staples Direct (172.49)$      

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 158.98$        

Pcard D Farris In *colorado/west Equipme 159.29$        

Pcard J Chabot Amzn Mktp Us 279.92$        

Pcard J Chabot Amzn Mktp Us 1,049.00$    

Pcard J Plesa Sq *copy Copy Frisco 74.00$          

Pcard J Plesa Sq *copy Copy Frisco 83.00$          

Pcard U Account Pinnacol Assurance 21,883.00$  

Pcard M Briones Amzn Mktp Us 35.04$          

Pcard S Williams Amzn Mktp Us 2,391.99$    

Pcard R Draheim Marriott Denver West 279.00$        

Pcard R Draheim Marriott Denver West 279.00$        

Pcard A Meyer-Pemble Safeway #0836 19.99$          

Pcard R Draheim Modern Market - 004 70.36$          

Pcard A Banachowski Customink Llc (32.08)$         

Pcard A Banachowski Customink Llc (69.22)$         

Pcard D Hicks Target 00000646 192.58$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 29.10$          

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 144.99$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 431.00$        

Pcard E Strempke Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 159.46$        

Pcard L Wacaser Bannerbuzz 272.37$        

Pcard M Johnson Amzn Mktp Us 107.10$        

Pcard M Johnson Vistaprint 132.73$        



Pcard M Briones Amzn Mktp Us 9.00$            

Pcard P Nash Teacherspayteachers.Com 801.80$        

Pcard R Allen Amazon.Com*7l4e52w23 Amzn 360.72$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7377318249000001 52.58$          

Pcard A Banachowski Otc Brands Inc 220.35$        

Pcard P Nash Safeway #0836 54.14$          

Pcard R Allen Lowes #03206 (99.92)$         

Pcard D Hicks Target 00000646 152.52$        

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 55.45$          

Pcard K Fresquez Amzn Mktp Us 156.01$        

Pcard M Briones Stapls0209618135000001 863.95$        

Pcard M Mahler Phonak (425.00)$      

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 29.99$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Sq *copy Copy Frisco 58.05$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Odp Bus Sol Llc # 101080 27.33$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Odp Bus Sol Llc # 101080 154.87$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Sq *copy Copy Frisco 193.75$        

Pcard T Lawson Premier Impressions Inc 362.99$        

Pcard D Huizar Amazon.Com*pe02957r3 24.10$          

Pcard L Watkins Amzn Mktp Us 27.12$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Officemax/Depot 6408 25.74$          

Pcard F Nielsen Lowes #03206 16.68$          

Pcard M Speer Safeway #0836 132.21$        

Pcard P Nash Zachary-Jones.Com 83.99$          

Pcard D Hicks Target 00000646 76.42$          

Pcard D Huizar Bird Craft 60.66$          

Pcard D Huizar Ac Hotel Frisco 467.10$        

Pcard D Blake American Red Cross 656.00$        

Pcard D Blake Vistaprint 2,033.48$    

Pcard E Clark Sp Sources Of Streng 994.34$        

Pcard M Grebetz Amzn Mktp Us 30.99$          

Pcard M Grebetz Amzn Mktp Us 254.84$        

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 11.98$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Stapls7377318249002001 52.58$          

Pcard D Huizar Tst* Butterhorn Bakery & 25.22$          

Pcard L Watkins Amzn Mktp Us 25.60$          

Pcard L Watkins Amzn Mktp Us 56.59$          

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 599.96$        

Pcard S Tiefenbach Amzn Mktp Us 28.10$          

Pcard S Tiefenbach Amzn Mktp Us 60.69$          

Pcard D Huizar Mercado La Perla - Restau 60.92$          

Pcard A Davis Staples 00326678 (1,216.73)$   

Pcard A Dudley Amzn Mktp Us 93.98$          

Pcard A Ridder Mailchimp 20.00$          

Pcard E Stevenson Wal-Mart #986 144.96$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 269.21$        

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 632.84$        



Pcard D Hicks Safeway #2911 120.42$        

Pcard J Bates Gps Trackit 185.54$        

Pcard B Acres Sq *copy Copy Frisco 562.00$        

Pcard C Schwanz Whisler Bearing And Dr 39.96$          

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 183.69$        

Pcard J Church Amzn Mktp Us 587.24$        

Pcard J Romero Lowes #03206 153.76$        

Pcard L Watkins Amazon.Com*pj9m07i03 Amzn 20.65$          

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 47.96$          

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 25.85$          

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 75.98$          

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 159.60$        

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 177.96$        

Pcard U Account Spi*centurylink/Lumen 1,976.43$    

Pcard D Blake Amzn Mktp Us 1,136.00$    

Pcard D Hicks Bjs Restaurants 532 92.50$          

Pcard A Banachowski Customink Llc (32.09)$         

Pcard A Banachowski Customink Llc (37.04)$         

Pcard A Banachowski Customink Llc (47.87)$         

Pcard D Hicks Target 00000646 194.19$        

Pcard D Farris Fsp*mdi Trucks Of Norther 14.70$          

Pcard E Strempke Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 (159.46)$      

Pcard L McLaughlin Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 149.90$        

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 313.23$        

Pcard T Kirkendall School Specialty Llc (686.40)$      

Pcard D Farris Napa Auto & Truck Frisco 27.97$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Amzn Mktp Us 42.69$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Amzn Mktp Us 487.84$        

Pcard B Acres Amzn Mktp Us 929.00$        

Pcard D Valley Wal-Mart #986 59.28$          

Pcard E Clark Vistaprint 7,658.99$    

Pcard K Sposato Target 00015255 131.00$        

Pcard L McLaughlin Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 (149.90)$      

Pcard M Smyth Breckenridge Bldg Ctr 18.36$          

Pcard M Speer City-Market #0420 50.60$          

Pcard A Byrd Town Of Breckenridge Park 2.50$            

Pcard D Valley Zoro Tools Inc 185.38$        

Pcard S Kiefer Summit Thai 124.70$        

Pcard A Howden Amazon.Com*rn1x94x63 216.53$        

Pcard D Blake Amazon.Com*9v0t38tg3 Amzn 62.64$          

Pcard J Plesa Amzn Mktp Us 356.48$        

Pcard M Johnson Amzn Mktp Us 77.66$          

Pcard P Nash Amzn Mktp Us 19.90$          

Pcard P Nash Wal-Mart #0986 72.42$          

Pcard S Kiefer Amzn Mktp Us 118.29$        

Pcard S Muhn Amzn Mktp Us 26.80$          

Pcard A Westerhoff Amzn Mktp Us 240.98$        



Pcard E Clark Creately 8.00$            


